
05/07/2021 

To, 

TheManager. 

CorporateRelationshipDepartment, BSE 
Limited 

Dalai 

StreetFort,Mumb 
ai-400001 

DearSir. 

BSECODE:5117J2 

SUB: RelatedParty Transactions Disclosure 

RELIC 
TECHNOLOGIES LTD. 

J Block, Bhangwadi Shopping Centre, 
Kalbadevi Rd, Mumbai - 400 002. India, 

Ph. : 2201 2231, 2205 0244 
Fax : 91 22 2201 9262 

E-mail - relictechnologies@gmail.com 

UnderRequlation _23(9)_of the 
SecuritiesandExchangeBoardoflndia(ListingObligationsandDisclosureRequirements) 
Regulations,2015fortheY earEnded3ist March.2021 

RelatedParty TransactionsDisclosureunderRegulation 23(9)oftheSecuritiesandExchangeBoard of India 
(ListingObligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Year ended 
§tstMarch.202 | .dulycertifiédisattachedherewith. 

Pleasetakethesameonyourrecords. 

ThankingYou, 

ForRelic ee Limited 

    

  

    Ub 
BaijooRaval 
Whole-Time 
DINNO:00429398



RELIC 
TECHNOLOGIES LTD.. 

J Block, Bhangwadi Shopping Centre, 
Kalbadevi Rd, Mumbai - 400 002. India. 

Ph. : 2201 2231, 2205 0244 
4 : Fax: 91 22 2201 9262 

E-mail - relictechnologies@gmail.com 

DisclosureunderRegulation23(9)— DetailofRelatedPartyTransactio
ns 

AsperAS18*"RelatedParty Disclosures” relatedpartytransactionsfortheyear 

ended3 1 stMarch202 laredisclosedbelow: 

A) Relatedpartieswherecontrolexists or withwhom transactionshave takenplace 

during theyear: 

ASSOCIATED! ALLIEDCOMPANIES: 

Relic Pharma LimitedSubsidiary Company 

KEY MANAGEMENT PERSONNEL: 

1) Mr. BaijooRaval 

2) Ms. NitiRaval 
a 
3) Ms. Savita Raval 

MANAGERIAL REMUNERATION: 

Director's Remuneration 

1) Mr. BaijooRaval 

2) Ms. NitiRaval 

Rent Paid 

| ) Ms. Savita Raval 

2) Mr. BaijooRaval 

For Relic Technologies Limited 

   
BaijooRaval 
Whole-Time Director 

DIN: 00429398 

Whole-time Director 

Executive Director and CFO 

Mother of Mr. BaijooRaval 

31.03.2021 

Rs.24,00.000/- 
Rs.6,00.000/- 

31.03.2021 

Rs.1.56.000/- 
Rs.1,56,000/- 

31.03.2020 

Rs.12,00,000/- 

Rs.6,00,000/- 

31.03.2020 

Rs.1,56,000/- 

Rs.1.56.000/-


